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10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

2 Monica Caetano 143.50 Erin Mendes$580.00

3 John Ward 141.50 Cathy Maxwell

16 Recklessly Abandoned 

51 Sweet Time Taffy

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

2 John Ward 141.50 Cathy Maxwell51 Sweet Time Taffy 

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 44 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 143.50 Trystin Johnston$396.00

2 49 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 138.50 Peggy Biller$264.00

3 14 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 68.00 Gay Ver Steeg

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 44 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 143.50 Trystin Johnston

2 49 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 138.50 Peggy Biller

3 75 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter 136.50 John Showalter

4 14 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 68.00 Gay Ver Steeg

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 49 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 138.50 Peggy Biller$320.00

2 14 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 68.00 Gay Ver Steeg

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 49 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 138.50 Peggy Biller

2 14 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 68.00 Gay Ver Steeg

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 23 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 144.00 Samara Trimble$255.00

2 11 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 136.00 Tom James

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 23 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 144.00 Samara Trimble

2 25 Im A Little Blue Janet Doglione 139.00 Janet Doglione

3 11 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 136.00 Tom James

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 68 This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson 147.01 Lyn Anderson$880.00

2 71 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 147.00 Kalpowar QH$660.00

3 45 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston 146.50 Gretchen Lemoine$440.00

4 46 Cats Meradaleena Lance Johnston 146.00 Rocking BS Ranch$220.00

5 20 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano 145.00 Brendan & Stacy 

6 50 My Gyrl Pearl John Ward 142.00 Peggy Biller

7 8 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 139.00 Ramona Koch

1 Ted Robinson 145.50 Nikki Jump$870.00 31   CD Sparkin

1 Ted Robinson 145.50 Nikki Jump31   CD Sparkin
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8 32 Kitty Shines Roger Bias 134.00 Anna Rippy

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 50 My Gyrl Pearl John Ward 142.00 Peggy Biller

2 8 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 139.00 Ramona Koch

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 37 Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger 136.50 Scott & Darnell Trueblood$215.00

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 4 Shes A Metallic Cat Jake Gorrell 143.00 Patti Chiarelli

2 61 Lenas Sparkin Sky Rebecca Sternadel 140.50 Rachelle Kightlinger

3 69 Imthecatsmeow Jake Gorrell 139.50 Heather Livingston

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 53 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti 143.50 Mario Ghilotti

2 35 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell 140.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

3 62 San Master Peppy Mandy Lizama 138.50 Mandy Lizanna

4 78 CR Cats Merada Gene Armstrong 136.00 Gene Armstrong

5 34 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 135.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

6 30 Smart Little Booncat Shannon Haskins 133.50 Shannon Haskins

7 48 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 70.50 Natall Melo

8 59 Get Some Spirit Jake Brooks 70.00 Jake Brooks

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 67 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 146.50 Dave Archer$252.00

2 38 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 143.00 Scott Trueblood$168.00

3 60 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 141.50 Rebecca Sternadel

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 38 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 143.00 Scott Trueblood

2 72 Roanie  JR Marshall 0.00 Layla Davison

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 15 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 144.00 Brendan & Stacy $232.50

2 77 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 143.50 Chandler Daddino$139.50

3 1 Tangy Lil Time Murray Thompson 142.00 Murray Thompson$93.00

4 42 Fargos Alil Stylish Macey Newkirk 141.00 Macey Newkirk

5 18 Slicker Than Nic Jim Western 135.50 Sandy Western

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 15 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 144.00 Brendan & Stacy 

2 77 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 143.50 Chandler Daddino

3 42 Fargos Alil Stylish Macey Newkirk 141.00 Macey Newkirk

4 18 Slicker Than Nic Jim Western 135.50 Sandy Western

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 7 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 142.00 Chance Leatherman$180.00

2 9 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 138.00 Emery Pura

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 40 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 144.00 Ernie Beal

2 7 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 142.00 Chance Leatherman

3T 29 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 138.00 Kylie Haskins

3T 9 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 138.00 Emery Pura

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 40 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 144.50 Ernie Beal$152.00

2T 9 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura$95.00

2T 10 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 143.00 Brett Pura$95.00

4 24 Von Remichex Mylea Trimble 140.00 Samara Trimble$38.00

5 41 Reminics Dual Pep Mason Beal 138.00 Ernie Beal

6 70 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 130.00 Jake Gorrell

7 29 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 67.50 Kylie Haskins

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 40 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 144.50 Ernie Beal

2 63 One Shiney Ring Lilly Lizama 143.50 50/50 Land & Cattle

3T 9 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura

3T 10 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 143.00 Brett Pura

5 79 Gone And Done Madison Emmett 141.50 Madison Emmett

6 24 Von Remichex Mylea Trimble 140.00 Samara Trimble

7 41 Reminics Dual Pep Mason Beal 138.00 Ernie Beal

8 72 Roanie  Layla Davison 134.50 Layla Davison

9T 22 Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk 130.00 Sonya Oppedyk

9T 70 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 130.00 Jake Gorrell

11 29 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 67.50 Kylie Haskins

100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 39 Hadley Smart Shauna Garrett Beal 144.00 Shauna Beal

2T 57 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 143.50 Doreen Dalbey

2T 54 Meesha Tate John Ward 143.50 Elizabeth Brin

4T 33 Tabascos Hot Kitty Roger Bias 142.50 Teresa Jackson

4T 28 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 142.50 Linda Silveira

6 56 Mr Spook Nic Chris Krieg 142.00 Doreen Dalbey

7T 55 Jenny Pep John Ward 141.50 Ginger Perry

7T 5 Tulenic Bobby Cotta 141.50 Carey Brock

9 2 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 139.50 Laura Rene Johnson

10T 6 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 139.00 K'Lynn Jackson

10T 3 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 139.00 Patti Chiarelli

12 80 Nic It To Win Loretta Showalter 137.50 John Showalter

13 66 Little Reytallicat Lissa Villanueva 132.00 Lissa Villanueva



Show #50419: 2019 CCHA Show #3 (05/04/2019)

14 36 Sass N Cash Lynne Bese 131.50 Don Bese

15 14 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 72.00 Gay Ver Steeg

16 48 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 70.00 Natall Melo

17 74 Playboy Powder JR Marshall 0.00 Brett Weaver

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 28 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 144.00 Linda Silveira$222.00

2 6 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 142.00 K'Lynn Jackson$148.00

3 13 Per D Cat Kristy Johnson 71.00 Kristy Johnson

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 21 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 144.00 Sonya Oppedyk

1T 28 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 144.00 Linda Silveira

3 47 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 143.00 Carmen Johnson

4 19 Starman Duane Jost 142.50 Duane Jost

5 43 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 141.00 Arlene Kelemen

6 65 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 138.50 Diane Lucas

7 13 Per D Cat Kristy Johnson 71.00 Kristy Johnson

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 21 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 144.00 Sonya Oppedyk$175.00

2 6 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 142.00 K'Lynn Jackson$105.00

3 3 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.50 Patti Chiarelli$70.00

4 76 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 139.50 Karyn Stevens

5 5 Tulenic Carey Brock 137.50 Carey Brock

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 21 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 144.00 Sonya Oppedyk

2 47 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 143.00 Carmen Johnson

3 19 Starman Duane Jost 142.50 Duane Jost

4 6 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 142.00 K'Lynn Jackson

5 43 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 141.00 Arlene Kelemen

6 3 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.50 Patti Chiarelli

7 2 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 140.00 Laura Rene Johnson

8T 58 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 139.50 Shawna & Raymond 

8T 76 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 139.50 Karyn Stevens

10 65 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 138.50 Diane Lucas

11 5 Tulenic Carey Brock 137.50 Carey Brock

12 33 Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson 133.50 Teresa Jackson

13 56 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 0.00 Doreen Dalbey

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 17 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 143.00 Michelle Roye$195.00

2 3 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.50 Patti Chiarelli$117.00

3 2 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 140.00 Laura Rene Johnson$78.00

4 5 Tulenic Carey Brock 137.50 Carey Brock
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5 66 Little Reytallicat Lissa Villanueva 134.50 Lissa Villanueva

6 79 Gone And Done Madison Emmett 71.00 Madison Emmett

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 47 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 143.00 Carmen Johnson

1T 17 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 143.00 Michelle Roye

3T 48 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright 140.50 Natall Melo

3T 3 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.50 Patti Chiarelli

5 58 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 139.50 Shawna & Raymond 

6 66 Little Reytallicat Lissa Villanueva 134.50 Lissa Villanueva

7 64 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 70.50 Brendan & Stacy 

8T 36 Sass N Cash Lynne Bese 0.00 Don Bese

8T 81 Smokums Satin Emily Roesset 0.00 Emily Roesset

8T 56 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 0.00 Doreen Dalbey




